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VENETO

5° Memorial Elena Lago
RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero

Tezze sul Brenta, Domenica 10/11/2013 ore 09:54
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
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Atleta

BRAGGION SIMONE
LORO ANDREA
FURLANETTO MARCO
FERRARO PIETRO

BUOSI LUCA

BIANCO LEONARDO
ZAMARCHI TOMMASO
BERGAMIN SAMUEL

MESSA EDOARDO
BENACCHIO RICCARDO
ZILIO ALESSANDRO
BALLARIN EDOARDO
DE FAVERI MARCO
SATTIN MATTIA

TESAR MATTEO
PAROLIN ALBERTO
BAGAROLO ISAIA
RAMBALDI FILIPPO
FADIN DANIELE
BARATO ALESSANDRO

FERRONATO GIACOMO

POZZOBON FRANCESCO

DEGLI AZZONI AVOGADRO GILBERTO
COMUNELLO ANGELO

MENEGHELLI MASSIMO

CANALE GIOVANNI

BEGHETTO LORENZO
ZARPELLON GIOVANNI
MARITAN GIACOMO

JORIZZO RICCARDO VITTORIO
MAZZOLIN GIACOMO
MENEGOZZO STEFANO

FORZAN RICCARDO
ZANGHELLINI JONATHAN
CAMPIONI MATTEO

LEIS LUCA

SERRAGLIO ALESSIO ANDREA
ZARPELLON LUIGI

VISENTINI FRANCESCO
MAGRO RICCARDO

Serie

Anno

2004
2003
2004
2004

2004
2004
2003
2004

2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

Foglion. 1
10/11/2013

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Societa

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SWIM CONSELVE

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

Tempo

01:23.6
01:29.2
01:31.8
01:43.9

01:22.8
01:31.5
01:32.2
01:37.6

01:21.8
01:27.5
01:27.6
01:29.3
01:32.7
SQU

01:20.5
01:21.2
01:24.5
01:24.6
01:25.1
01:26.6

01:18.8
01:22.0
01:22.5
01:23.6
01:23.8
9:01:23.4

01:16.1
01:16.9
01:17.4
01:17.8
01:19.9
01:20.0

01:15.7
01:16.2
01:17.4
01:18.9
01:19.3
SQU

01:08.3
01:10.2

Pti

1.00

7.00
5.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org
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MENAPACE GIACOMO
ALIBARDI MATTIA
DALLA COSTA DAVIDE
ZAMPIERI GIACOMO

5° Memorial Elena Lago
RISULTATI

2003 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
2003 A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
2003 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.
2003 CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD

Foglio n. 2
10/11/2013

01:13.8
01:14.3
01:14.6
01:18.1

4.00
3.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

